2025 REV 0 www.PicoElectronics.com | Series UWC & TUWC 1 of 6
Series UWC & TUWC
The UWC & TUWC series is a switching AC-DC power supply
available in single and dual outputs. They offer excellent
line and load regulation and is continuously protected
against short circuits. The highly reliable module is capable
of up to 20W power in a wide ambient temperature range
-20ºC to +70ºC. These modules are the perfect design

Strip
Output
Voltage
Output Current Output
Power Efficiency (1)
Load
Regulation
10-100%
Output
Voltage
Tolerance (1)
Output
Ripple @
1MHz BWMin. (2) Max.
[VDC] [A] [A] [W] [%] typ. [%] max [±VDC] [mVp-p] max
UWC3.3S TUWC3.3S 3.3 303 3030 10 72 2 2 150
UWC5S TUWC5S 5 300 3000 15 74 2 2 200
UWC5.2S TUWC5.2S 5.2 288.5 2885 15 74 2 2 200
UWC12S TUWC12S 12 166 1660 20 80 2 2 200
UWC15S TUWC15S 15 133 1330 20 80 2 2 200
UWC24S TUWC24S 24 83.3 833 20 84 1 1 200
UWC28S TUWC28S 28 71.4 714 20 84 1 1 200
UWC48S TUWC48S 48 41.6 416 20 84 1 1 400
Note 1: Tested at nominal input voltage and full output load.
Note 2: Maintain minimum 10% of rated load to prevent a voltage surge.
DUAL OUTPUT
Through

Output
Power Per
Output
Efficiency (1)
Load
Regulation
10-100%
Output
Voltage
Tolerance (1)
Output
Ripple @
1MHz BWMin. (2) Max.
[VDC] [A] [A] [W] [%] typ. [%] max [±VDC] [mVp-p] max
UWC5D TUWC5D ±5 150 1500 7.5 74 2 2 200
UWC12D TUWC12D ±12 83 830 10 78 2 2 150
UWC15D TUWC15D ±15 66.5 665 10 78 2 2 150
UWC24D TUWC24D ±24 41.7 417 10 80 2 2 150
UWC28D TUWC28D ±28 35.7 357 10 80 2 2 150
Note 1: Tested at nominal input voltage and full output load.
Note 2: Maintain minimum 10% of rated load to prevent a voltage surge.
Note 3: Dual output loads must be balanced.
SPECIFICATIONS (115VAC/60Hz, Full Load, TA = +25°C, 1 hour warm up unless otherwise specified)